From Name of th Address:- Mobile No:	ne Freela	ncer:-	mania	deaning	Zhi Nunga 85	mbuk T	kam,	clien	ai.				
			1			BII	L						
Customer's To: MARI No. 15. 1st Flo Perambur, Che PAN No.: AAEC	KET XCE or. AA Road ennai-6000	L DATA I, Kasturi Ba	MATRI ai Gandhi I	Nagar,	TD, ein or rem		For G	No: 32	618	2020	10023-C	no edicurii	
find the	de e rein) ombumbs	To	wards	my Char	ges/Fe	esagai	nst As	signmen	t/sstated	d belo	ow:	The ship was	
betein Job No:197 suce to .	2024	ta v telet	adu k	e filostanta al- da interes a estada an fi	a il (mia illome s 1 most			ssignmer and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	Sai	ngleo	Hep	A TU	n\inse	in day	Legional and the		15MicHie	2004	also nu'	וויאוועב זווי	
Fieldwork Lo	ocations:	CL	ienne		find Anti	V4. ×	1	ALL LAND	ng region and region	2 (a. 6	The state of the s	oil elistely	
Fees for A	(10		Texap	ann win	wite m		Constant Constant	Company of the Compan		tenti	A fermione h		
	Data Collection Type & Segment					Qua	antity	Rate			Amount		
	fing charg		124 144 144	-			0.0						
		Contact/L	isting							-			
3- Main interview -				)4	6	4	200		12,800				
5- Mod		ranslation	/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers	Eq.					1	[4	
Other Fee	********												
Supervision					5								
Executive			hamo	rd Ja	fren	ali					1.14	Y was filled	
EIC Empl	oyee ID			7.0	1x2	382	12.1	17	1-10-	202	4 M.1	any	
Totals										12	2,800		
A) Fees for	Assignem	ıt .		Job No.	Та	sk Code	Am	ount:-			34 M	Laffe Marine	
	11	9		202405	12	l!							
B) Supervis	ion Charg	jes			4		Am	ount:-		dione			
· - fed 80	main to				(	Grand T	otal (	A+B) Fo	r Net Pa	yme	nt		
Rupees in V	Vords:	Toole	ta	owned	and	Q's	W	herde	read	onl	Ŋ		
						Sun	nma				interes		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S	Synched/	Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua	(5.7	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
1-1.	- 4	pharm	cher	and	61	्य त्य m		0	64		64	0	
My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Nun Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: ount Nam	ioned herei e: 34		49 1	Enolic	<b>.</b>	Benefic	ciary Bank	c Name	with all terms and co e: SBDV O	onditions.	
E&OE					M. 12/10/2021				24	Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(Signature & Date)			-	Approved by with date									

Research Data by Ma  Date of Iss  Location: Location of the specific request o	and collecting or rket Xcel as persue:  Mobile No: 909 e freelance supp	registered with us as a freelance data. He/She has been authorized to comer project specific Assignment Letter. Review to 20 9/24 July 10 20 9	ollect Market			
Freelancer Name Mal	alfaz belolgamo VI.	Ler cancelled due to the ear repeles of the projec	the an Miller of Billion	a, rastitulijon		
House Address	alias balaignino Vi.	IN THE PROPERTY OF THE SENTENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	icf.ed. currilled	(Card Hold	er's Signature)	
House Address	They or some among	Assignment letter	enimes o resp menters ar clish	and son, son ion, curtiff	a, aso, os er A formásico	
Chenan	ar Vi zh Deserve amera Control de la la Deserve an account deserve an account	Job No: 202405112 Job Title: Shinsles HCPATU Fieldwork Location: Chemai	de: MXCF 2023-10			
cian at the project offering	the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunded to the second seco	er, on the terms a			
they assign near the scaller, if demonstrated to a		to no seleje ov nadja votnovedi ne ve ve ve de e bil	(Nos)	(Per Qty)		
ishle there in Fiew even.	e Pl	19rma - Chenin	64	200		
s communicated at the about signment in part/full wit reelancer, and you are freermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the information of the communication of the commun	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further se to pursue any cloyment in the Conn thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in comy into the secured server. The device location sign. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an erother vocation of your choice or work for an impany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	plete quantity and should be always esult in non-acce mployment but in yother person, pany reserves its	ind data be sync in active and Co eptance and ma merely an assi and that no re right to termin	ced on daily basis GPS be captured ay to rejection of ignment to you a equest from you nate your assignn	
1.0		Sva abfui	ari - ros. r . vi Lie ya oslam bil Tsod si moranosi		z mintorment gun Me sesivietar bed State di kan basilisas S	
Date:	ney famin je born		d in the presen		Comp. vitirs,	
Name of signee:		gilana syndam ya sabara a <b>1) Wi</b>	tness Name: 🏌	Mohan	ad Jaf	
names unpular televino s	izhi	ow our conjugated that the revision as <b>Co</b> n the manager of the Local Tank of the second	ntact number: gnature:		21313	
	ms. natilizare of the	2) Wi	2) Witness Name: Kathun (			
Signature:		Co	ontact number:	Barra	Inm	
Signature:				00/00	COM	